
 

 

 

 

 

CALENDAR DATES 2025 
  

TERM ONE  
 

28 - 31 January   Adminstration Office open  

Monday 3 February  Staff Professional Development Day 

Tuesday 4 February   Staff Professional Development Day 

Wednesday 5 February  Start of Term 1 for students (4YO Kindy - Yr 6)  

Thursday 6 February  Start of Term 1 for students (3YO Kindy)  

Monday 3 March    Public Holiday - Labour Day   

Thursday 10 April   End of Term 1 for students (3YO Kindy) 

Friday 11 April   End of Term 1 for staff and students (4YO Kindy – Yr 6)    

 

 

TERM TWO  
Monday 28 April   Staff Professional Development Day  

Tuesday 29 April   Start of Term 2 for students (3YO Kindy, PP – Yr 6) 

Thursday 30 April   Start of Term 2 for students (4YO Kindy) 

Monday 2 June   Public Holiday -  WA Day   

Tuesday 1 July   End of Term 2 for students (3YO Kindy) 

Wednesday 2 July   End of Term 2 for students (4YO Kindy – Yr 6) 

Thursday 3 July   Pupil Free Day - Parent/Teacher Meetings  

Friday 4 July    Pupil Free Day - Staff Professional Development Day – End of Term 2 for staff 

 

 

TERM THREE  
Monday 21 July   Start of Term 3 for students (4YO Kindy - Yr 6) 

Tuesday 22 July   Start of Term 3 for students (3YO Kindy) 

Friday 22 August   Pupil Free Day - Staff Professional Development Day 

Wednesday 24 September  End of Term 3 for students (4YO Kindy) 

Thursday 25 September  End of Term 3 for students (3YO Kindy, PP-Yr 6) and staff 

Friday 26 September  Pupil Free Day - Catholic Leave Day 

 

  

TERM FOUR  
Monday 13 October  Start of Term 4 for students (4YO Kindy - Yr 6) 

Tuesday 14 October  Start of Term 4 for students (3YO Kindy) 

Thursday 11 December  End of Term 4 for students (3YO Kindy) 

Friday 12 December  End of Term 4 for students (4YO Kindy – Yr 6) 

Friday 19 December   End of Term 4 for staff 

 

   

 

 

 



 

 

 

KEY INFORMATION 2025 
PARENT INFORMATION NIGHT 
Pre-Primary  – Year 6 Thursday 6 February  

 

SCHOOL ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETINGS 
The Advisory Council meets in Weeks 2 and 7 each term on Tuesday at 7.00pm 

 

PARENT & FRIENDS ASSOCIATION  
The Parent & Friends Association meets in Weeks 2 and 7 each term on Tuesday at 6.00pm 

 

SACRAMENTS 
 

Year 3 Reconciliation Commitment Mass Saturday 22 February at 6.00pm                 

   Sunday 23 February at 10.00am 

 

Year 3 Reconciliation Parent/Child Workshop Thursday 13 March at 6.00pm 

 

Year 3 Reconciliation   Thursday 3 April at 6.00pm 

  

Year 4 Eucharist Commitment Mass                       Saturday 3 May at 6.00pm 

  Sunday 4 May at 10.00am 

 

Year 4 Eucharist Parent/Child Workshop Thursday 22 May at 6.00pm 

 

Reconciliation for Year 4 Eucharist candidates Wednesday 4 June at 9.45am 

   Wednesday 18 June at 9.45am 

 

Year 4 First Holy Communion  Saturday 21 June at 6.00pm 

  

Year 6 Confirmation Commitment Mass                  Saturday 26 July at 6.00pm 

   Sunday 27 July at 10.00am 

 

Year 6 Confirmation Parent/Child Workshop Thursday 31 July at 6.00pm 

 

Reconciliation for Year 6 Confirmation candidates Wednesday 6 August at 9.45am 

   Thursday 7 August at 9.30am 

 

Year 6 Confirmation   Saturday 16 August at 6.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL MASSES & LITURGIES 



 

 

TERM ONE 
Wednesday 12 February at 8.45am (Start of Year Mass Year 1-6) led by Staff  

Wednesday 5 March at 8.45am (ASH WEDNESDAY MASS Year 1-5) led by Staff 

Wednesday 19 March at 8.45am (Year 4 Weekday Mass) 

Wednesday 26 March at 10.00am (Fr Quynh visit – Yr 3) 

Wednesday 2 April at 10.00am (Year 2 Liturgy) 

Wednesday 9 April at 8.45am (End of Term 1 School Mass Year 1-6) led by Year 5 

 

TERM TWO 
Wednesday 30 April at 8.45am  (Start of Term 2 Whole School Mass) led by Year 4 

Wednesday 7 May at 8.45 am (Mothers’ Day Breakfast and Whole School Mass) led by Year 3 

Wednesday 21 May at 8.45am (Year 6 Weekday Mass) 

Wednesday 28 May at 10.00am (Fr Quynh visit – Yr 4) 

Wednesday 25 June at 10.00am (Year 1 Liturgy)  

Wednesday 2 July at 8.45am (End of Term 2 School Mass) led by Year 6 

 

TERM THREE 
Wednesday 23 July at 8.45am (Start of Term 3 Whole School Mass) led by Yr 6 Faction Captains 

Wednesday 30 July at 2.15pm (Bishop Don visit – Yr 6) 

Friday 15 August at 8.45am (OUR LADY’S ASSUMPTION MASS Pre-Primary–Year 6) led by Staff 

Wednesday 3 September at 8.45am (Fathers’ Day Breakfast and Whole School Mass) led by Year 3 

Friday 5 September at 8.45am (School Feast Day Mass/Whole School Mass) led by Year 5 

Wednesday 10 September at 10.00am (Pre-Primary Liturgy)* 

Wednesday 24 September at 8.45am (End of Term 3 Whole School Mass) led by Year 4 

 

TERM FOUR 
Wednesday 15 October at 8.45am (Start of Term 4 Whole School Mass) led by Yr 6 Student Leaders 

Friday 31 October at 8.45am (ALL SAINTS’ DAY MASS Pre-Primary–Year 6) led by Staff 

Wednesday 5 November at 8.45am (Year 5 Weekday Mass) 

Wednesday 19 November at 8.45am (Year 3 Weekday Mass) 

Wednesday 26 November at 10.00am (Kindergarten Liturgy) 

Friday 5 December at 6.00pm Year 6 Graduation Mass  

Wednesday 10 December at 8.45am Thanksgiving Mass (Whole School Mass) led by Year 5 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPECIALIST DAYS 

Physical Education  Wednesday, Thursday and Friday   Jackie Sullivan 



 

 

Science  Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday  Tanya Skinner 

Music  Tuesday and Wednesday   Alessio Loiacono (PP - 4) 

  Thursday      Robin Evans (Years 4 - 6) 

Italian                   Wednesday, Thursday and Friday   Naomi Buonazia 

IT  Monday and Wednesday   Caroline Mullins 

PP DOTT  Thursday     Emily McLure 

Kindergarten DOTT  Wednesday     Linda Harland 

Makerspace  Wednesday     Carmel Woodley, Caroline Mullins  

       and Cimonē Van der Merwe 

 

SCHOOL CARNIVALS  
School Swimming Carnival Years 4 - 6   Tuesday 11 March   

Interschool Swimming Carnival Years 4 - 6   TBA 

School Cross Country Years 3 - 6     Thursday 29 May  

Years 3-6 Interschool Cross Country   Thursday 31 July 

Junior Athletics Carnival (PP-Year 2)   Friday 19 September 

Senior Athletics Carnival (Years 3-6) (Track & Team events) Tuesday 14 October 

Senior Athletics Carnival (Years 3-6) (Field events & 400m)  Monday 20 October 

Interschool Athletics Years 4 - 6 (Field events & 400m)  Monday 27 October 

Interschool Athletics Years 3 - 6 (Track & Team events)  Tuesday 28 October 

   

 

NEWSLETTER 
 

The school newsletter is uploaded to the school website each Thursday afternoon during term.  

 

CANTEEN  
Open Monday, Wednesday and Friday for recess and lunch.   

 

UNIFORM SHOP OPENING TIMES 
Monday afternoons from 1.30pm to 3.30pm. 

Wednesday afternoons from 1.30pm to 3.30pm. 

 

YEAR 6 CAMP 2025 
Tuesday 4 March until Friday 7 March. Wednesday to Friday at Swan Valley Adventure Centre. 

 

PARENT TEACHER INTERVIEWS  
Term 2 Interviews will be conducted on Thursday 3 July. 

 

SWIMMING LESSONS 2025 
Swimming Lessons will be held in Term 3 for Pre-Primary – Year 3 students from Monday 4 August to Friday 15 August. 

  

 
 


